City of South Amboy Department of Public Works
2025 Holiday Garbage Pickup Schedule

" {Dates are tentative due to inclement weather)

New Years Day Wednesday January 1** No trash pick up

Martin Luthur King Day Monday January 20" will be picked up January 22"

Lincolns Birthday Wednesday February 12" No trash pick up

Presidents Day Monday February 17* will be picked up February 19%

Good Friday Friday April 18th will be picked up Wednesday April 16"
Memorial Day Monday May 26th will be picked up Wednesday May 28t
Independence Day Friday July 4th will be picked up Wednesday July 2™

Labor Day Monday September 1st will be picked up Wednesday Sept. 3¢
Columbus Day Monday October 13" will be picked up Wednesday October 15
Election Day Tuesday November 4™ will be picked up Wednesday Nov.5"
Veterans Day Tuesday November 11* will be picked up Wednesday Nov. 12
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 27" will be picked up Wednesday Nov. 26"
Day After Thanksgiving Friday November 28" will be picked up that day

Christmas Thursday December 25th will be picked up Wed nesday Dec. 24th



